
Study Abroad—Ireland    The Irish Experience 
Tentative Itinerary Summer 2017 

 
Week 1  
 

Saturday, June 17  Group departs Boston 
 
Sunday, June 18   Group arrives in Ireland and travels to Galway. 
    Meet up (potentially) with any Landmark students arriving from   
                                                Berlin. 
                                     Group dinner in Galway 
       
Monday, June 19  Orientation/ Walking tour of Galway 
       
Tuesday, June 20  Field trip: The Burren and the Cliffs of Moher 
 
Wednesday, June 21             classroom day 
 
Thursday, June 22             Field trip: Aran Islands 
 
Friday, June 23  classroom day 
 
Week 2  
 

Monday, June 26          classroom day 
 
Tuesday, June 27  Field trip: Clonfert and Clonmacnoise 
    Group meal @ lunch 
 
Wednesday, June 28             classroom day 
 
Thursday, June 29             Field trip: Roscommon Castle and Strokestown House 
 
Friday, June 30  classroom day 
 
Sunday, July 2         group departs for Dublin 
               Group dinner in Dublin 
 
Week 3  
 

Monday, July 3  Field trip: Walking tour of Dublin  
  
Tuesday, July 4          Field trip:  Kilmainham Gaol 
 
Wednesday, July 5             classroom day 
 
Thursday, July 6  Field Trip: Trinity College/ Book of Kells 
 
Friday, July 7   Final test and presentations 
 
Sat. or Sun., July 8 or 9:   Students return to US or travel on to U.K. 
 


